
Doctor Franklin Perkins School Staff Directory 

Please hold “control” key and click on the staff member’s name to email 

him/her directly. 

Department Title  Staff Member 

Administration Director of Education Cindy Wing 

Administration Assistant Director of Education Sharon Lowry 

Administration Administrative Assistant Tracy Tallman 

Student Services Director of Student Services Stephanie Bailey  

Curriculum and Instruction Director of Curriculum and Instruction Debbie Rivera 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 8A Sylvia Andersen 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 4 Erin Anderson 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 9/BESTT Michelle Archibald 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher Grade 12B Erin Baron 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher Grade 12A Phil Borghi 

Curriculum and Instruction History Teacher Dylan Boucher 

Curriculum and Instruction Technology Specialist Scott Calhoun 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 9B Rick Cande 

Curriculum and Instruction Music Teacher Bill Carrier 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher Grade 11A Sara Christiansen 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 11B Kaitlynne Bilodeau 

Curriculum and Instruction Health and Fitness Instructor Dan Eppel 

Curriculum and Instruction Art Teacher Stacey Gaudet 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher Grade 11/12/ BESTT Tanya Gurge 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 10B Ryan Haimila 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 7A Jennifer How 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 10A Nancy Johnson 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher Grade 8B Kaitlin Krupski 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 5 Colleen Leary 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 4/5 Kimberly Lewis 

Curriculum and Instruction BESTT Program Joseph Mahoney 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 7B TBD 

Curriculum and Instruction BESTT Program Jessica Marois 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 2/3 Amanda Mungo 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 9A Kim Nadeau 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher Grade 6B Tammy O'Connor 

Curriculum and Instruction Math Teacher Wendy Rock 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 10 BESTT Michelle Sparkes 

Curriculum and Instruction Teacher, Grade 6A Liz Tambling 

Curriculum and Instruction Science Teacher Bonnie Walker 

Curriculum and Instruction Math Teacher Dawn Whynot 

Day Program Day Supervisor Paul Doucette 

Day Program Day Supervisor Emily Lupien 

Day Program Day Supervisor Meg McDonald 
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Day Program Day Supervisor Tyler Starkey 

Day Program Clinician Kara Dembowski 

Day Program Clinician Joel Ferat 

Day Program Clinician Amanda Levitan  

Day Program Clinical Coordinator Bridget Matte 

Day Program Clinical Coordinator Amy Melanson 

Day Program Clinician Kara Nelson 

Day Program Clinician Jill Randall 

Day Program Administrative Assistant Colleen Sharland 

Day Program Clinician Alisha Vargo-Wood 

IEP Department IEP Coordinator Ashley Pamp 

IEP Department IEP Coordinator Debbie Stephenson 

IEP Department Administrative Assistant Barbara Stuvick 

Nursing Day Program Nurse Tiffany Abrams 

Nursing Day Program Nurse Ellen Serafin 

Occupational Therapy Director of Career Development Elizabeth Beneche 

Occupational Therapy Occupational Therapist Rosanna Casavecchia 

Occupational Therapy Occupational Therapist Cynthia Greene 

Occupational Therapy Occupational Therapist Nicole Libby 

Occupational Therapy Occupational Therapist Denise Lynch 

Speech and Language Speech Pathologist Alison Eichmann 

Speech and Language Speech Pathologist Jen Erickson 

Speech and Language Speech Pathologist Kendra Johnson 

Speech and Language Speech Pathologist Caitlyn Young 

Reading Reading Specialist Katie Antalek 

Literacy Literacy Specialist Doreen Hart 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Samantha Aube 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Amy Bixler 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Cheryl Brooks 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Pam Casper 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Ethan Cook 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Samantha Coons 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Lauren Durfer 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Clifford Fleurancois 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Tonya Keville 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Shaun LeBlanc 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Melissa Mancini 

Student Services Teaching Assistant James March 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Cynthia Paradise 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Laura Pelletier 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Doug Perkins 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Rory Perkins 

Student Services Teaching Assistant  Michaela Quill 

Student Services Teaching Assistant Sara Teed 

 

mailto:tstarkey@perkinschool.org
mailto:kdembowski@perkinschool.org
mailto:JFerat@perkinschool.org
mailto:Alevitan@perkinschool.org
mailto:BMatte@perkinschool.org
mailto:AMelanson@perkinschool.org
mailto:KNelson@perkinschool.org
mailto:JRandall@perkinschool.org
mailto:CSharland@perkinschool.org
mailto:AVargo@perkinschool.org
mailto:apamp@perkinschool.org
mailto:DStephenson@perkinschool.org
mailto:bstuvick@perkinschool.org
mailto:tabrams@perkinschool.org
mailto:ESerafin@perkinschool.org
mailto:lbeneche@perkinschool.org
mailto:RCasavecchia@perkinschool.org
mailto:cgreene@perkinschool.org
mailto:nlibby@perkinschool.org
mailto:DLynch@perkinschool.org
mailto:AEichmann@perkinschool.org
mailto:jerickson@perkinschool.org
mailto:KJohnson@perkinschool.org
mailto:cyoung@perkinschool.org
mailto:kantalek@perkinschool.org
mailto:dhart@perkinschool.org
mailto:saube@perkinschool.org
mailto:abixler@perkinschool.org
mailto:cbrooks@perkinschool.org
mailto:PCasper@perkinschool.org
mailto:ECook@perkinschool.org
mailto:scoons@perkinschool.org
mailto:ldurfer@perkinschool.org
mailto:cfleurancois@perkinschool.org
mailto:TKeville@perkinschool.org
mailto:sleblanc@perkinschool.org
mailto:MMancini@perkinschool.org
mailto:jmarch@perkinschool.org
mailto:cparadise@perkinschool.org
mailto:lpelletier@perkinschool.org
mailto:dperkins@perkinschool.org
mailto:rperkins@perkinschool.org
mailto:MQuill@perkinschool.org
mailto:steed@perkinschool.org

